## N10000000252

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
/A.J	dress)	
(Ad	aress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	Office Use Onl	



000164094430

01/12/10--01007--022 \*\*157.50

RECEIVED

10 JAN 12 PH 2: 02

DEPON OF COMP PLONION

SEGRETARY OF STATE
FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

T. Bureh JAN 12 2010.

FILED

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Tampa Bay Bulldogs of Tampa Bay, Inc.			
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u> )	
Enclosed are an origi	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☑ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	■ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	Cherylene Le Nam	vy e (Printed or typed)	·	
	4411 N. 48th			
		Address		
	Tampa, FL City,	33610 , State & Zip		
	(813) <b>727-</b> 8 Daytime T	3995 Felephone number		
		ulldogs@hotmail.com ed for future annual report i	notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be; Tampa Bay Bull dogs of Tamp	a Bay, Inc, 音量
The principal <u>street</u> address and mailing address, if different is:	
4411 N. 48th Street	
Tampa, Fla. 33610	manufacture and the second
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	2: 34 TAFE ORIDA
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	•
To create a positive environment that fosters improve s experience in organized sports activities.	elf-confidence and self esteem inrough
experience in organized sports activities.	
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION	
The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed:	
Appointed by the board members.	
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFFICER	<u>s</u>
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	
Cherylene Levy (P) Eddie L. Levy Jr. (VP)	
	4411 N. 48th Street
Tampa, FL 33610 Tampa, FL 33610	Tampa, FL 33610
ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND ST	
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box <b>NOT</b> acceptable	of the registered agent is:
tadie Lew	
4411 N. 48th Street	
Tampa, FL 33610	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Cherylene Levy	
4411 N. 48th Street	
Tampa, FL 33610	
********************	*********
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the	
in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as register	red agent and agree to act in this capacity.
Eddla X-Man	1/8/2010
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I herlane Levy	1/8/2010
Signature/Incorporator	Date
$\smile$	